Linia kroplujaca PE 16 mm x
0,9 mm 130mikron 2l/h 33cm
brazowy 100m typ bez
kompensacji (7025145)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Filtracja

Filtracja

Dtugosc¢

Grubos¢ Scianki

Przeptyw

Rozmiar

Srednica wew

Odlegtos¢

brazowy

bez kompensacji

PE

130 mikron

120 siatka

100 m

0,9 mm

21/h

16 mm

13,7 mm

33cm
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